Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 24
08.03.2026 - 10:14

Women, 200m Butterfly

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 2:36.12

Youth

1 ZIUKAITE Ugne Marija

2 FOKINA Arina

3 BUDAVAITE Jogaile

4 ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra

Junior

1 BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika
2 ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra
3 TRUCINSKAITE Guoda

Open
1 ROMANJUK Darja

YB

10
10
11
12

09
08
08

06

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia

Lithuania
Estonia
Lithuania

Estonia

2:24.68
2:28.09
2:31.34
2:38.58

2:26.58
2:27.95

2:26.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia

03.03.2026 20:58 - Page 1



