

Baltic States Championships  
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 24  
08.03.2026 - 10:14  
WA475 : 2:36.12

Women, 200m Butterfly

Open  
Entry list Prelim

YB

Youth

1	ZIUKAITE Ugne Marija	10	Lithuania	2:24.68
2	FOKINA Arina	10	Estonia	2:28.09
3	BUDAVAITE Jogaile	11	Lithuania	2:31.34
4	ROMANENKO Olivia Aleksandra	12	Estonia	2:38.58

Junior

1	BOREVICIUTE Liepa Veronika	09	Lithuania	2:26.58
2	ZAIDENTSAL Alessandra	08	Estonia	2:27.95
3	TRUCINSKAITE Guoda	08	Lithuania	NT

Open

1	ROMANJUK Darja	06	Estonia	2:26.86
---	----------------	----	---------	---------